LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/1 Rev. 03/20/23
BKA-XMA-XALM
Area Light Bracket
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    BKA XMA XALM    BLK
Prefix Finish
BKA XMA XALM - Mirada Medium Horizontal Slip Fitter BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
MSV - Metallic Silver
GPT - Graphite
WHT - White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
PLP - Platinum Plus
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
SPEC.1119.A.0323
COMPATIBLE FIXTURES
MRM
• Designed to mount LSI luminaires onto a
2” (51mm) IP, 2.375” (60mm) O.D. tenon.
• Rugged 1pc Die Cast Aluminum construc-
tion, fixture mounting studs, stainless steel
visible hardware, and self-drilling screw for
extra security.
• Integral steps allow for +/- 3 Degree lev-
eling
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
OVERVIEW
EPA 0.2
Size (LxH) 8x6.5
Weight lbs 5
2-3/8" OD TENON
+/- 3° ADJUSTABLE
6.5
8.0
4X ADJUSTABLE SET SCREWS
SELF DRILLING SCREW
• G rated for ANSI C136.31 high vibration
applications
• Bracket finished with LSI’s DuraGrip®
polyester powder coat finishing process.
The DuraGrip finish withstands extreme
weather changes without cracking or peel-
ing. Other standard LSI finishes available.
Consult factory.